
Town of New Windsor  
555 Union Avenue   New Windsor, New York 12553 

(845) 563-4610  Fax: (845) 420-6339 

newwindsor-ny.gov 

Stephen A. Bedetti, Town Supervisor 

2026 Town Holiday Schedule 

New Year’s Day 
Thursday, January 1 

 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 19 
 

Presidents Weekend 
Friday, February 13 

Monday, February 16 
 

Good Friday 
Friday, April 3 

 
Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25 

 
Juneteenth 

Friday, June 19 
 

Independence Day 
Friday, July 3 (Observed) 

 
Labor Day 

Monday, September 7 
 

Columbus Day 
Monday, October 12 

 
Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 11 
 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 26 

Friday, November 27 
 

Christmas 
Thursday, December 24 

Friday, December 25 
 

New Year’s Eve: 
Thursday, December 31: Close at 12pm 

Regular Business Hours: Monday - Friday, 8:30am - 4:30pm 

2026 Town Board 
Workshop & Meetings 

Workshops 

January 5 
 

February 2 
 

March 2 
 

March 30 
 

May 4 
 

June 1 
 

June 29 
 

August 3 
 

August 31 
 

October 5 
 

November 2 
 

November 30 

Meetings 

January 7 
 

February 4 
 

March 4 
 

April 1 
 

May 6 
 

June 3 
 

July 1 
 

August 5 
 

September 2 
 

October 7 
 

November 4 
 

December 2 

All meetings begin at 7pm.  
 

Meetings are held in person at  
Town Hall, 555 Union Avenue  

 
Meetings are live streamed on our  
Facebook page @NewWindsorNY 


